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VOLUSIA

COUNTY SCHOOLS

**PAYMENT WINDOW**

IMPORTANT INFORMATION:

Each month payment is due on the date listed (circled)
and is considered late if payment is not made by 5 days
following. At that time late fee of $25 will be applied to
the account.

If payment is NOT made by the close of the payment
window, dismissal procedure will begin. Students in the
VPK program may attend the 3-hour VPK program at no
cost.

All payments must be made online only. NO cash or
checks accepted.

Schools do not handle tuition.

Payments cover the service periods listed. The cost of
the program is calculated based on 180 days of
instruction divided by 10 months; amounts do not change
regardless of how many days of service are included in
that month. Amounts do not change due to mandatory
school closures and days not attended in the program.

Parents/Guardians are responsible for maintaining all
payment confirmation receipts for tax purposes.
TAX ID# 59-6000884

3-year-old Pre-K tuition payment is $493.00 EACH Month
4-year-old VPK tuition payment is $398.00 EACH Month

Employee Discount will be applied at invoicing.

Payments are based on 10 instructional months.
Payments are not prorated during a service week.



Month Payment Window Payment Due Date *Service Period Days of Service
1 Due by July 26 Friday, July 26th August 12-September 6 19
2 July 27-September 5 Saturday, August 31 September 7-October 4 19
3 September 26-October 5 Monday, September 30 October 5-October 31 18
4 October 26-November 4 Wednesday, October 30 November 1-November 30 15
5 November 26-December 5 Saturday, November 30 December 1-December 31 15
6 December 26-January 4 Monday, December 30 January 1-January 31 18
7 January 26-February 4 Thursday, January 30 February 1-February 28 19
8 February 24-March 5 Friday, February 28 March 1-April 4 19
9 March 26-April 5 Sunday, March 30 April 5-April 30 18
10 April 26-May 5 Wednesday, April 30 May 1-May 28 19




